

WRIT PETITION NO. 147 OF 2022

Nagindas Shamjibhai Shah (since Eceased ...RESPONDENT
Through His Legal Heirs) And Ors

DATE : 23rd February, 2022

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 17/03/2022 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

Page 1/1