

Nagindas Shamjibhai Shah (since deceased) ...RESPONDENT
Through His Legal Heirs) And Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE, JJ**

DATE : 3rd April, 2024

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 02/08/2024. In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the said order will continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said order will remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)