

Ashok Pandarinath Patil And Ors
V/S

Mr. Rubin Vakil a/w Ms. Namrata Vashisht i/by Markand
Gandhi & co., Adv. for the Respondent No. 1 (b) to 1 (e) and 1
(g)

Mr. Ashwin Kulkarni i/by Little & Co., Adv. for the Respondent
No. 3 to 5 (MIDC)

Mr. Vaibhav Sugdare a/w Mr. Anirban Sen, Adv. for the
Respondent No. 6 & 7

Ms. Kavita Solunke - Additional GP a/w Mr. A. K. Naik, AGP
for the State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE BHARATI DANGRE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA, JJ**

DATE : 9th January, 2026

P.C. :

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)