

Nagindas Shamjibhai Shah (since EceasedRESPONDENT
Through His Legal Heirs) And Ors

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 23/06/2026. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)